2F, No.138, Daye Rd., Beitou Dist.,
Taipei City 11268, Taiwan
Rev. P0U3.30_20230707
1
TEL+886-2-2898-3830 FAX+886-2-2898-3840 Sales@Ficer.com
High Strength and Suppleness Fiber Optical Indoor Patch-cord
SMF G.657A2 Fiber, 2.9mm LSZH Armored Cable

3
TEL+886-2-2898-3830 FAX+886-2-2898-3840 Sales@Ficer.com
Ordering Information
FPCD-BS3L-□□□□-□□□-SS
Cable Length
□□□Met ers  (  i nc lud ing  Connec t o r  )
EX : 003=3M, 015=15M, 100=100M, 0X5=0.5M, 3X5=3.5M, 01K=1KM, 1K5=1.5KM, 10K=10KM
Connector Type at End 1 & End 2
 □
 □
F: FC P: UPC
S: SC A: APC
2: SC2 X: None
T: ST
L: LC
U: MU
E: E2000
X: None